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000054286 Right-of-Way Acce 10/20/2025

000045534 Storage Building 13,830 09/22/2022

38985 SFR 0 12/05/2019

2022HX Base Yr

468 SE HOLLY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,715 147.0392 164.68 447,106 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2238

BAS 2,238 100 2,238 346,441

FGR 642 55 353 54,644

FOP 184 30 55 8,514

FOP 230 30 69 10,681

3,294 2,715 420,280

BAS= W7 FOP= N10 W23 S10 E23$ W23 N10 W17 N5 W18 S37 FGR= S25
E24 N28 W2 N1 W9 S4 W13$ E13 N4 E9 S1 E2 S13 E9 FOP= S8 E23
N8 W23$ E32 N32 $.

BAS

723

10

17

5

18

37

13

4

9
2

13

9
32

32

FOP 10

23

10

23

FGR25

24

28

2
9

4

13

FOP8

23

8

23

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 60 1.00 UT 15,500.00 15,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 15,500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,800

20,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


